Est. 1987 | fcxinc.com | 304.983.0400 | sales@fcxinc.comISO 9001:2015 Est. 1987 | fcxinc.com | 304.983.0400 | sales@fcxinc.comISO 9001:2015
FCX Systems, Inc., leaders in 400Hz Technology
since 1987, offers Line Drop Compensation
(LDC), Gate Box, and Gate Box / LDC
combination units.
The FCX Line Drop Compensator (LDC) is designed to cancel out the
inductive voltage drop in 400Hz transmission lines. Voltage drop in the
cables carrying 400Hz power is much greater than if the same cable

DC power supplies for electronics and alarm X
Cabinet grounding connection for bonding X
Conformal coated circuit boards X
Corrosion inhibitors X
Stackable X
Step down transformer X X
Padlock access door X X
Line side disconnect switch X X
Electronic Overload Protection Module (EOPM) X X
960 volt models available X X
Available Options
18” floor stand X X X
Bridge mount kit X X
Line Drop Compensator Models
Model KVA Size (inches) Weight (lbs)
LDC015 15 30H X 30W X 18D 260
LDC025 25 30H X 30W X 18D 260
LDC030 30 30H X 30W X 18D 300
LDC045 45 30H X 30W X 18D 300
LDC060 60 30H X 30W X 18D 320
LDC090 90 30H X 30W X 18D 320
LDC120 120 30H X 30W X 18D 320
LDC140 140 30H X 30W X 18D 360
LDC150 150 30H X 30W X 18D 360
LDC180 180 30H X 30W X 18D 400
Gate Box/ Line Drop Compensator Models
Model KVA Size (inches) Weight (lbs)
LDC060-GB-GM-2 60 60H X 48W X 24D 750
LDC090-GB-GM-2 90 60H X 48W X 24D 850
LDC120-GB-GM-2 120 60H X 48W X 24D 1200
LDC140-GB-GM-2 140 60H X 48W X 24D 1250
LDC150-GB-GM-2 150 60H X 48W X 24D 1350
LDC180-GB-GM-2 180 60H X 48W X 24D 1750
At FCX Systems, we take pride in our highly trained support staff, dedicated to providing the best operational and technical support in the industry.
Factory technicians are available for on-site training, maintenance and repair services, either in conjunction with our available maintenance plans, or as
standalone services. Operational and maintenance training are also available at our factory. With FCX you can rest assured that you will have the support
you need, when you need it, from a friendly, professional and experienced staff, 24/7/365. Contact us at (304)983-0403 or service@fcxinc.com.